




BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3							
Owner: CITY OF GRANDVIEW Project: WINE COUNTRY ROAD RESURFACING - E. STOVER ROAD TO I-82 RAMP HLA Project No.: 19007 Bid Opening Date: April 3, 2019						Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837		Granite Construction Company 80 Pond Road Yakima, WA 98901		Columbia Asphalt & Ready-Mix P.O. Box 9337 Yakima, WA 98909							
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount						
				Unit Price	Amount												
1	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00						
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,441.00	\$12,441.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00						
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$14,822.00	\$14,822.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00						
4	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	3,400	\$3.00	\$10,200.00	\$4.00	\$13,600.00	\$4.30	\$14,620.00	\$6.00	\$20,400.00						
5	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	SY	150	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$31.00	\$4,650.00						
6	HMA for Pavement Repair Cl. 3/8 Inch PG 64H-28	TON	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$148.00	\$7,400.00						
7	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	TON	600	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$95.00	\$57,000.00	\$108.00	\$64,800.00	\$110.00	\$66,000.00						
8	Adjust Valve Box	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00						
9	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00						
10	Traffic Loops, Complete	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00						
11	Paint Line	LF	2,600	\$0.40	\$1,040.00	\$0.60	\$1,560.00	\$0.80	\$2,080.00	\$0.85	\$2,210.00						
12	Painted Wide Lane Line	LF	250	\$0.80	\$200.00	\$0.85	\$212.50	\$1.10	\$275.00	\$1.12	\$280.00						
22	Plastic Traffic Arrow	EA	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$265.00	\$795.00	\$270.00	\$810.00	\$278.00	\$834.00						
BID TOTAL					\$104,890.00		\$113,067.50		\$128,348.00		\$135,774.00						
ENGINEER'S REPORT						ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS											
Competitive bids were opened on April 03, 2019. All bids have been reviewed by this office. We recommend the contract be awarded to: Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.						BIDDER		BID TOTAL									
 Project Engineer																	
												 Date					
																	
												*Bid results can be found at: www.hlacivil.com					
												*Highlighted amounts have been corrected.					